
FORCE ONE  
 

 

 RETENDER - EXTENESION   2 
 

1533 : Regular all in Maintenance and Repairs contract of Total 11 elevators/Lifts (Comprehensive 
AMC ) at Force One Head Quarter, Goregoan, Mumbai-400065 

 
TENDER SCHEDULE: 
 
Seq 
No 

Force One Stage  Vendor Stage  Start Date and 
Time  

Expiry Date and 
Time  

Envelopes 

1 - Date of Tender 
Download 

31-10-2017 
10.00 Hrs 

06-11-2017 
13.00 Hrs 

Envelope -2, 
Envelope -1 

2 - Online 
submission of 
Tender (Bid 
preparation 
&Hash 
submission):- 

31-10-2017 
10.00 Hrs 

06-11-2017 
15.00 Hrs 

Envelope -2, 
Envelope -1 

3 Close for 
technical and 
financial Bid 

- 06-11-2017 
15.00 Hrs 

06-11-2017 
17.30 Hrs 

Envelope -1, 
Envelope -2 

4 - Online Final 
Confirmation 
(Decryption 
and Re-
encryption)  

06-11-2017 
17.30 Hrs 

07-11-2017 
17.30 Hrs 

Envelope -2, 
Envelope -1 

5 Opening 
technical and 
financial bids 

- 08-11-2017 
12.00 Hrs 

08-11-2017 
17.30 Hrs 

Envelope -1, 
Envelope -2 
 

 
6 
 
 

Opening financial 
bids 

 08-11-2017 
12.00 Hrs 

08-11-2017 
17.30 Hrs 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

         Officer Signature  


