FORCE ONE

RETENDER - EXTENESION 2

1533: Regular all in Maintenance and Repairs contract of Total 11 elevators/Lifts (Comprehensive AMC) at Force One Head Quarter, Goregoan, Mumbai-400065

TENDER SCHEDULE:

Seq	Force One Stage	Vendor Stage	Start Date and	Expiry Date and	Envelopes
No			Time	Time	
1	-	Date of Tender	31-10-2017	06-11-2017	Envelope -2,
		Download	10.00 Hrs	13.00 Hrs	Envelope -1
2	-	Online	31-10-2017	06-11-2017	Envelope -2,
		submission of	10.00 Hrs	15.00 Hrs	Envelope -1
		Tender (Bid			
		preparation			
		&Hash			
		submission):-			
3	Close for	-	06-11-2017	06-11-2017	Envelope -1,
	technical and		15.00 Hrs	17.30 Hrs	Envelope -2
	financial Bid				
4	-	Online Final	06-11-2017	07-11-2017	Envelope -2,
		Confirmation	17.30 Hrs	17.30 Hrs	Envelope -1
		(Decryption			
		and Re-			
		encryption)			
5	Opening	-	08-11-2017	08-11-2017	Envelope -1,
	technical and		12.00 Hrs	17.30 Hrs	Envelope -2
	financial bids				
	Opening financial		08-11-2017	08-11-2017	
6	bids		12.00 Hrs	17.30 Hrs	